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PLATES1



n-Plate

120mm (Part # 115120)

140mm (Part # 115140)

160mm (Part # 115160)

180mm (Part # 115180)

200mm (Part # 115200)

220mm (Part # 115220)

C-Plate

120mm (Part # 116120)

140mm (Part # 116140)

160mm (Part # 116160)

180mm (Part # 116180)

200mm (Part # 116200)



120mm (Part # 119120)

140mm (Part # 119140)

160mm (Part # 119160)

180mm (Part # 119180)

200mm (Part # 119200)

J-Plate

I-Plate
**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAY

I-Plate (Part # 100806)

I-Plate Long (Part # 100807)

I-Plate XL (Part # 100808)



120mm (Part # 114120)

140mm (Part # 114140)

160mm (Part # 114160)

180mm (Part # 114180)

**200mm (Part # 114200) - NOT IN TRAY

Foot Plate



WELDED 
TIBIAL

 BLOCKS
2



Cascade Tibial Block

120/140mm (Part # 137120)

140/160mm (Part # 137140)

160/180mm (Part # 137160)

180/200mm (Part # 137180)

200/220mm (Part # 137200)

Stacked Tibial Block

120mm (Part # 135120)

140mm (Part # 135140)

160mm (Part # 135160)

180mm (Part # 135180)

200mm (Part # 135200)

**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAYS

**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAYS



3HARDWARE



T-Block n-Plate

T-Block Foot Plate

T-Block n-Plate (Part # 900040)

T-Block Foot Plate (Part # 900041)

**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAY

**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAY

Plate Extender

30mm (Part # 100830)

50mm (Part # 100850)



Threaded Rod

40mm (Part # 901040)

60mm (Part # 901060)

80mm (Part # 901080)

120mm (Part # 901120)

160mm (Part # 901160)

**200mm (Part # 901200)

**220mm (Part # 901220)

**240mm (Part # 901240)

**300mm (Part # 901300)

**400mm (Part # 901400)

**NOT INCLUDED IN TRAY



Fore-Foot Bridge

120mm (Part # 100120)

140mm (Part # 100140)

160mm (Part # 100160)

180mm (Part # 100180)

200mm (Part # 100201)

Posts

1 Hole Post (Part # 100801)

2 Hole Post (Part # 100802)

3 Hole Post (Part # 100803)

4 Hole Post (Part # 100804)

5 Hole Post (Part # 100805)

Super Strut

Short - 98mm/128mm (Part # 105300) 

Medium - 128mm/207mm (Part # 105200)

Long - 172mm/350mm (Part # 105400)



Hinges

90° Hinge (Part # 100790)

Male Hinge (Part # 100720)

Female Hinge (Part # 100722)



Nuts

Counter Nut (Part # 100719)

Spherical Nut x 10mm (Part # 900039)

Standard Nut x 10mm (Part # 900035)

Nut w/Nylon Insert (Part # 900025)

Speed Nut (Part # 900026)

Wing Nut (Part # 900030)



Bolts

10mm x 14mm (Part # 100065)

10mm x 20mm (Part # 100070)

10mm x 30mm (Part # 100080)

Half-Pin Bolt x 4/6mm (Part # 100050)

Standard Bolt

Wire Fixation Bolt

Regular (Part # 100048)

Long (Part #  100049)

Wing Bolt

14mm (Part # 900060)

20mm (Part # 900061)



Washers

Slotted Washer (Part # 900029)

Flat Washer  x 1mm (Part # 900032)

Spherical Female Washer (Part # 94007A211)

Spherical Male Washer (Part # 94007A111)
**ALWAYS COMES PAIRED WITH FEMALE



IMPLANTABLES 4



Self-Drill Half-Pin

4x20x215mm (Part # 617015)

4x30x215mm (Part # 617030)

4x50x215mm (Part # 617050)

5x30x215mm (Part # 620030)

5x40x215mm (Part # 620040)

5x60x215mm (Part # 620060)

5x80x215mm (Part # 620080)

6x40x215mm (Part # 622040)

6x50x215mm (Part # 622050)

6x60x215mm (Part # 622060)

**6x70x215mm (Part # 622070)

**6x80x215mm (Part # 622080)

**NOT INCLUDED IN TRAY



Blunt Half-Pin

4x20x215mm (Part # 618015)

4x30x215mm (Part # 618030)

4x50x215mm (Part # 618050)

5x30x215mm (Part # 621030)

5x40x215mm (Part # 621040)

5x60x215mm (Part # 621060)

5x80x215mm (Part # 621080)

6x40x215mm (Part # 623040)

6x50x215mm (Part # 623050)

6x60x215mm (Part # 623060)

**6x70x215mm (Part # 623070)

**6x80x215mm (Part # 623080)

**NOT INCLUDED IN TRAY



Smooth Wire x 1.8mm (Part # 900117)

Truss Wire x 1.8mm (Part # 900217)

Smooth Wire

Truss Wire

Steinmann Pin

4mm (Part # 624004)

5mm (Part # 624005)

6mm (Part # 624006)



INSTRUMENTS5 



Wrenches

Standard Wrench x 10mm (Part # 900106)

Open End / Swivel End Wrench x 10mm (Part # 900105)

T-Handle Wrench x AO (Part # 900103)

Slotted 90° Tubular Wrench  x 10mm (Part # 900104)



Wire Tensioner 
x Ratcheting

Wire Tensioner x Ratcheting (Part # 900100)

Drill Bits

2.9mm (Part # 100504)

3.5mm (Part # 100505)

4.7mm (Part # 100506)

Trocar & Sheath

Trocar & Sheath 4-6mm (Part # 100404)



6ACCESSORIES



Plate Sizing Template Set
**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAY

Walker Rail
**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAY

Walker Rail (Part # 100540)

Plate Sizing Template Set (Part # 104000)



Pin Caps

4mm (Part # 900110)

5mm (Part # 900111)

6mm (Part # 900112)

Stoppers

Large Pin Stopper (Part # 900043)

Small Pin Stopper (Part # 900045)

Large Wire Stopper (Part # 900044)

Small Wire Stopper (Part # 900046)

**NO PICTURE CURRENTLY AVAILBLE



7TRAYS





Trays

Implant Tray (Part # 900123-F)

C/Footplate Tray (Part # 900124-F)

J/n-Plate (Part # 900125-F)

Instrument + Hardware Tray (Part # 900126-F)

General Tray (Part # 900127-F)

Implant Modular Tray (Part # 900128-F)

Nut and Bolt Caddy Tray (Part # 900129-F)



Implant Tray

900123-F Implant Tray 1
900117 Smooth Wire x 1.8mm SS 16
900217 Truss Wire x 1.8mm SS 16
624004 Steinmann Pin x 4mm 2
624005 Steinmann Pin x 5mm 2
624006 Steinmann Pin x 6mm 2
618015 Blunt Half-Pin 4x20x215mm 4
618030 Blunt Half-Pin 4x30x215mm 4
618050  Blunt Half-Pin 4x50x215mm 4
621030  Blunt Half-Pin 5x30x215mm 4
621040 Blunt Half-Pin 5x40x215mm 4
621060 Blunt Half-Pin 5x60x215mm 4
621080 Blunt Half-Pin 5x80x215mm 4
623040 Blunt Half-Pin 6x40x215mm 4
623050 Blunt Half-Pin 6x50x215mm 4
623060 Blunt Half-Pin 6x60x215mm 4
100504  2.9mm Drill 3
100505  3.5mm Drill 3
100506  4.7mm Drill 3
100048 Wire Fixa�on Bolt 25
100050 Half-Pin Bolt x 4/6mm 10
900026 Speed Nut 20
900039 Spherical Nut x 10mm 40
900060 Wing Bolt x 14mm 8
900061 Wing Bolt x 20mm 8
900030 Wing Nut 12
900043 Large Pin Stopper 6
900044 Large Wire Stopper 6
900045 Small Pin Stopper 12
900046 Small Wire Stopper 12
900035 Standard Nut x 10mm 50

PREDETERMINED 
QTY.PART # DESCRIPTION



C & Footplate Tray

900124-F C & Foot Plate Tray 1
116120 C-Plate  x 120mm 2
116140 C-Plate  x 140mm 2
116160 C-Plate  x 160mm 2
116180 C-Plate  x 180mm 2
116200 C-Plate  x 200mm 2
114120 Foot Plate x 120mm 2
114140 Foot Plate x 140mm 2
114160 Foot Plate x 160mm 2
114180 Foot Plate x 180mm 2

PART # DESCRIPTION PREDETERMINED 
QTY.

J & n-Plate Tray

900125-F J & n-Plate Tray 1
115120 n-Plate  x 120mm 2
115140 n-Plate  x 140mm 2
115160 n-Plate  x 160mm 2
115180 n-Plate  x 180mm 2
115200 n-Plate  x 200mm 2
115220 n-Plate  x 220mm 2
119120 J-Plate  x 120mm 2
119140 J-Plate  x 140mm 2
119160 J-Plate  x 160mm 2
119180 J-Plate  x 180mm 2
119200 J-Plate  x 200mm 2

PART # DESCRIPTION PREDETERMINED 
QTY.



Instrument + Hardware 
Tray

900126-F  Instrument + Hardware Tray 1

901040 Threaded Rod x 40mm 4
901060 Threaded Rod x 60mm 4
901080 Threaded Rod x 80mm 4
901120 Threaded Rod x 120mm 4
901160 Threaded Rod x 160mm 4
100720 Male  Hinge 4
100722 Female  Hinge 4
100790 90°  Hinge 2
100830 Plate  Extender  30mm 4
100850 Plate  Extender  50mm 4
100801  Post x 1 Hole 6
100802 Post x 2 Holes 6
100803  Post x 3 Holes 6
100804  Post x 4 Holes 6
100805  Post x 5 Holes 6
100120 Fore-Foot Bridge 120mm 2
100140 Fore-Foot Bridge 140mm 2
100160 Fore-Foot Bridge 160mm 2
100180 Fore-Foot Bridge 180mm 2
100201 Fore-Foot Bridge 200mm 2
105200 Super Strut - Short 4
105300 Super Strut - Medium 4
105400 Super Strut - Long 4

100404 Trocar & Sheath 4-6mm 2
900101 Wire Tensioner x Ratcheting 2
900103 T-Handle Wrench x AO 2
900104 Slotted 90 Deg Tubular Wrench x 10mm 2
900105 Open End/Swivel End Wrench x 10mm 2
900106  Standard Wrench x 10mm 2

INSTRUMENT (BOTTOM TRAY)

PART # DESCRIPTION PREDETERMINED 
QTY.

HARDWARE TRAY (TOP TRAY)



Implant Modular Tray

900128-F Implant Modular Tray 1
617015 Self-Drill Half-Pin 4x20x215mm 4
617030 Self-Drill Half-Pin 4x30x215mm 4
617050 Self-Drill Half-Pin 4x50x215mm 4
620030 Self-Drill Half-Pin 5x30x215mm 4
620040 Self-Drill Half-Pin 5x40x215mm 4
620060 Self-Drill Half-Pin 5x60x215mm 4
620080 Self Drill Half Pin 5x80x215mm 4
622040 Self-Drill Half-Pin 6x40x215mm 4
622050 Self-Drill Half-Pin 6x50x215mm 4
622060 Self-Drill Half-Pin 6x60x215mm 4
100504  2.9mm Drill 3
100505  3.5mm Drill 3
100506  4.7mm Drill 3

PART # DESCRIPTION PREDETERMINED 
QTY.

Nut & Bolt Caddy Tray

900129-F Nut & Bolt Caddy Tray 1
100049 Wire Fixa�on Bolt-Long 12

94007A000 Spherical Washer Coupling 16
100065 Standard Bolt 10mm x 14mm 10
100070 Standard Bolt 10mm x 20mm 8
100080 Standard Bolt 10mm x 30mm 8
100719 Counter Nut 8
900032 Washer 1mm 20
900110 Pin Caps 4mm 10
900111 Pin Caps 5mm 10
900112 Pin Caps 6mm 10
900029 Slo�ed Washer 25

PART # DESCRIPTION PREDETERMINED 
QTY.



Empty Trays

900127-F General T ray 1

PART # DESCRIPTION PREDETERMINED 
QTY.



8PRE-ASSEMBLED 
FRAMES 



Pre-Assembled 
Stacked Frame

**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAYS

Pre-Assembled 
Cascade Frame

**NOT AVAILABLE IN TRAYS

120/140mm 
140/160mm 
160/180mm 
180/200mm 
200/220mm 

120mm 
140mm 
160mm 
180mm 
200mm 



Contact Us for technical info, questions, or comments:

4848 Research Drive
San Antonio, TX 78240

1-833-MLX-2019 (1-833-659-2019)

info@metalogix.life 

www.metalogix.life
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